
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B19-301

Tue, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  Potok D  Trebuschuk I.S., Vasilieva N.L., Kozlova Y.V.,
Ivanova E.G., Andrianova S.V., Tischenko V.V.  dep. 50

Wed, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Psychology and Pedagogy  Kirichenko A.V., Vesna E.B.  405
Wed, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Philosophy of Religions  Shmaliy V.V.  K-207
Wed, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Timohin D.V.,

Popova G.I.  K-208
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Informatics  Kiselyov B.G., Alyushin A.M.  V-115
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Education  dep. 15/3
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  Miroshin N.V.  K-409
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Ligidov A.Z.  V-415
Fri, 05 Jun 09:20 — 12:40 ATT Chemistry  Mesyats E.A., Mindlina T.B., Scherbina N.A.  B-201
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  Miroshin N.V.  B-221
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  Prostokishin V.M.  V-417
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Ligidov A.Z.  K-409
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  Prostokishin V.M.  V-417
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  Ananieva E.A., Scherbina N.A., Nagovitsyna O.A., Mindlina T.B.,

Mesyats E.A., Zhukova T.V.  407
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Koshelkin A.V., Ligidov A.Z., Maslov A.K.  401
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Sandakov E.B.  408
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Miroshin N.V.  408
Mon, 06 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Kiselyov B.G.  V-109


